CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION,

S.NO.AER/2025/ [6

2025

The following Candidates are

Examination for the Certificate Course
April, 2025:-

declared to have
in Modern Arabic held in

Passed the

Roll No. Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

24080128002

24080128006

24080128007

24080128008

24080128009

24080128010

24080128011

24080128012

24080128013

24080128014

24080128016

Marks Obtained
(Out of 200)

ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE

ALTISHA QURESHI
RAFIQ QURESHI

MAVIA FAHEEM
MOHD FAHEEM

MEHBEEZ
MUNNA

NIKHITA SABHARWAL

NAVEEN SABHARWAL

RABEKA FURQAN
MOHD FURQAN

RIDA MAJID
ABDUL MAJID

RIMSHA HAYAT
MOHD. RAMJAN ALI

SADIYA NAZLEE
ASHFAK AHMAD

SANTIYA
PARVEJ ALI

SAUMYAA SAMANTA
ABHIJEET SAMANTA

SYED AREEBA
SYED NUSRAT ALI
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained

24080128017

24080128019

24080128020

24080128022

24080128024

24201128006

24201128008

24201128011

24201128012

24201128013

24201128015

24201128016

TAVINDA QAMAR
SHAMSHUL QAMAR

ALISHA
SAJID

MO SHADAB
JAMALUDDIN

RAZIYA
SHAMIM AHMED

ATIKA
JAKIMUDDIN

DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC

RIYAZ AKHTAR
BASHIRUDDIN

SAMEER ANSARI
ISARAYAL ANSARI

NOUSHIN HASAN
ANEES HASAN

AAYESHA HASHMI
RIZWAN AHMED

AFREEN
SALUDDIN

AYESHA NAAZ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

BILAL
MUKHTIYAR HUSSAIN
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks OCbtained
Father’s Name (Out of 200)
DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC
24201128019 IQRAR AHMED SATFI
MOHD SIRAJUDDIN SAIFI 114
24201128020 IRAM
MOHAMMAD YAMEEN 105
24201128022 MD NAHEEM
MD HABIB 177 (WITH. DIST)
24201128023 MD NAJIR ALAM
MD MUSHTAQ ALAM 162 (WITH. DIST)
24201128024 MEHAK
MOHAMMAD MEHBOOBR 148
24201128025 MOHAMMAD SHAMIM RAZA
AZMAT ALI 178 (WITH.DIST)
24201128027 MOHD FAISAL IQBRAL
MOHD IQBAL 91
24201128028 MOHD UMAIR
MOHD ASIF 120
24201128029 MOHD ZAKRIYA
YUNUS 179 (WITH. DIST)
24201128030 MUBARRA TASNEEM
EZA7Z AKHTAR 138
24201128031 NAZIRA RAHMAN
HIFZUL RAHMAN 112
24201128032 RAFSHA NAAZ
MD SHARIF SAIFI 88
24201128034 MOHD FAIZ
MOHD USMAN 178 (WITH. DIST)
Contd.P/4
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name cof Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 200)
DEPARTMENT OF ARARIC
24201128036 SAMRA URUJ
MOHD YUSUF 135
24201128037 SAYMA YASMEEN
ABDUL MANNAN 120
24201128039 SURENDER AGGARWAL
BALRAJ AGGARWAL 94
24201128040 SUZAIN
MOHD. SHAFI 140
24201128041 TAYYABA REHMAN
SHAHID UR REHMAN 101
24201128042 ZAKIA
JAMEEL AHMED 158 (WITH. DIST)
24201128044 REHMAT ALI
MOHAMMAD SAMSUL HAQUE 145
24201128046 ADIBA
MOHD SAJID 82
24201128048 ALTAMASH
MD ASIF RAZA 129
24201128055 GHOSIA
IRSHAD HUSSAIN 95
24201128056 HUNEZA
SHIJAUDDIN 107
24201128059 KALEEM AHMAD
SALEEM AHMAD 86
24201128062 MANTASHA
MO. AMJAD SAIFI 158 (WITH. DIST)
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UNIVERSITY OF

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 200)

24201128064

24201128065

24201128087

24201128069

24201128070

24201128071

24201128074

24201128075

24201128078

24201128079

24201128081

24201128082

24201128083

MD FAIYAZ RAZA
MD ABDUS SUBHAN

MD INZAMAM ALAM
ABDUR RAJAK

MEHZABT
ISRAR AHMED

MOHAMMAD HASSAN HASHMI
NASIRUDDIN

MOHAMMAD NOMAN
SAGEER AHMAD

MOHAMMAD RAFI USH SHAN
JARRAR HUSAIN

MOHD EHTESHAM

MD ASGAR ALT

MUSKAN

ROSHAN MALIK

RAFAT NAZ
MOHD SHAHID

RANBIR SINGH
BALWANT SINGH DAHIYA

SAAD
MOHD IMRAN

SABIHA BARKATI
MOINUDDIN

SATMA
ABDUL SALAM
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 200)

24201128084 SATMA

ROSHAN MALIK 102
24201128086 SANA TABASSUM

MOHAMMAD SAMIULLAH 107
24201128087 SANIA ROSHNI

SHAHID NAEEM 123
24201128093 SHAZIA

ABDUL KHAALIK 119
24201128094 SUHANA

MOHD IQBAL, 123
24201128100 MD NADEEM

MD YAHYA KHAN 150 (WITH.DIST)
24201128106 ZAEEM AHMAD MANSOORI

WASEEM AHMAD 105
24201128109 FURKHAN

ALAM KHAN 128

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

24080128001 ABDUL HANNAAN STRAJ

SIRAJ MOHAMMAD ABSENT
24080128003 AYSHA RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ELAHT FAILED
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHT

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name
ST.STEPHENS COLLEGE

24080128004 DANIYA NAYAR

NAYAE AHMED SHAKIR ABSENT
24080128005 LIPPI

MOHD ABDUL FATILED
24080128015 SHARIKA KHAN

QAYAMUDDIN FAILED
24080128018 ZAINA ANWAR

SHAOOR ANWAR FAILED
24080128021 MOHD NASIR

MUNTAZIR AHMED ABSENT
24080128023 SANYAM MAHAJAN

RAJESH MAHAJAN ABSENT
24201128001 KESHAV BANSAL

R K BANSAL ABSENT

DEPARTMENT OF ARARIC

24201128002 LALAN YADAV

RAGHU NATH YADAV ABSENT
24201128003 LUKMAN

SAHBUDDIN FAILED
24201128004 MOHAMMAD REHAN

MOHD IRFAN FAILED
24201128005 NEHA HANIF

MOHD HANIF FAILED
24201128007 SADAF

HAROCON FAILED

S (o = X %/
7

Contd.P/8



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Father’s Name

24201128009

24201128010

24201128014

24201128017

24201128018

24201128021

24201128026

24201128033

24201128035

24201128038

24201128043

24201128045

24201128047

FAZLUR REHMAN
ABDUL REHMAN

KM HEENA
MOHD AHSAN

AFSANA
MOHD IMRAN HASAN

FALAK BANO
SAHIB HUSSAIN

ILMA KARIM
KARIM UDDIN

MALAIKA TAYYAB
TAYYAB KHAN

MOHAMMAD YASIN MAHMOOD
MAHMOCOD ALI

ROSHNI MEHBOOB ANSARI
MOHD MEHBOOB

RUMANA ALT
SYED KAISHAR ALI

SHEEBA
SALIMUDDIN

ZALALUDDIN
MOMIN KHAN

ABDUL RAB
ABDUL WAHAB

ALIFIYA KHAN
RAEES KHAN

Ay X %/

FAILED

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

FATLED

ABSENT

FAILED

FAILED

ABSENT

ABSENT

FAILED
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name
DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC

24201128049 AMAAN RAZA

MOHD ARIF RAZA ABSENT
24201128050 AMIR KHAN

KASAM ABSENT
24201128051 ANAM PARVEEN

MOHD SHAHID FATILED
24201128052 ATIYA ANJUM

MD ARIF FAILED
24201128053 FARHEEN

NIZAKAT ALI FAILED
24201128054 FURQUAN AHMAD

ABDUL ABID ABSENT
24201128057 IQRA KHAN

MOHD AKRAM FAILED
24201128058 JASIM ANSARI

MD YAHIYA ANSART ABSENT
24201128060 KAMRAN AZIZ FAROOQUI

SHAHNAWAZ AZIZ FAROOQUI ABSENT
24201128061 MALIKA HAYAT

MOHD. HAYATUL ISLAM ABSENT
24201128063 MD SAKIB ALI

MD AFAULLAH ABSENT
24201128066 MD SADAB

IRSHAD ALT ABSENT
24201128068 MISBA

SANAVVAR HUSATIN FATILED
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

24201128072 MOHD AARIF
MOHD HANIF ABSENT
24201128073 MOHD AYYUB

24201128076

24201128077

24201128080

24201128085

24201128088

24201128089

24201128090

24201128091

24201128092

24201128095

24201128096

ISHRAT KHAN

MUSKAN
MOHD IQBAL

NEHA RIZWAN
MOHAMMAD RIZWAN

REHANUMA
AKEEL KHAN

SANA
MOHD.ASHIF

SHADMA
MO.SAIN ALI

SHAFAQ
MURSALEEN

SHAHIDA PARVEEN
SAJID

SHAMA
MOHD IQBAL

SHANU
MD. NASIR

ZEBA
SALEEM SAIFI

NOORJAHAN
NEMOUDDIN ANSARI

o0& = %

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

FATILED

FAILED

FAILED

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

FAILED

FAILED

ABSENT
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN ARABIC EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

24201128097 ALEENA

ARIIF HUSSAIN FAILED
24201128098 KHUSHNUMA

AASH MOHD FAILED
24201128099 MD AZAD ALAM

MD AINUL HAQUE ABSENT
24201128101 MD NASIM RAZA

KHADIM HUSSAIN ABSENT
24201128102 MOHD SHAHAN

SABIR ALI ABSENT
24201128103 MUKARRAM KHAN

KAMIL KHAN ABSENT
24201128104 SAMRIN

ALAM KHAN ABSENT
24201128105 SHAHVEZ AHMAD

SHUJAT AHMAD ABSENT
24201128107 ABDUL RAHIM

JAMEEL AHMAD FAILED
24201128108 DAQUD KHAN

TAYUB ABSENT

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROL EXAMINATIONS
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—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any

discrepancy is noticed.




